
Course details

Course title
Functional Skills Qualification in Mathematics (Entry 3)

Course code
Q00020830

Course date

Start: 04/02/25
End: 28/03/25

Number of classes
21 sessions

Timetable

Tue 4th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 6th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 7th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 11th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 13th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 14th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 25th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 27th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 28th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 4th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 6th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 7th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 11th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 13th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 14th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 18th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 20th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 21st Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Tue 25th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Thu 27th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 28th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00



Tutor
Taona Makunde

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Malcolm X Community Centre (BRISTOL)
141 City Road
St Pauls
BRISTOL
BS2 8YH

Level of study
E

Course overview

A qualification for work, study and life. The qualification will give the learner a sound grasp of mathematical
skills and the ability to apply mathematical thinking effectively to solve problems successfully in the workplace
and in other real life situations.

Course description

A qualification for work, study and life. The qualification will give the learner a sound grasp of mathematical
skills and the ability to apply mathematical thinking effectively to solve problems successfully in the workplace
and in other real life situations.
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